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POLITICAL PRISOIl!: 

(Tvo Cop 

The purpose or this rOnt is to identi1'7 persons who are or were rormerl,y 
interned in re-education CUlps in Vietnam, so that ellgibUity ror U.S. 
admission Tia the Orderly Departure Prograa can be established. 

l.. APPLICAlIT III VIEmAM . NG uy e" N 
~~~~Ia~s~t~~-------

Middl.e 
VA rt 

First 
L 

• Current Address: 12',( £" eACH Mit riG. T HANG rJtM} SA &' A , CHAu TH rirO' , TfHH 

JCrl<4 I'tl\( 
Place or Birth:...,jLl&:o~NUiG,iL......lilL...ll:.v.lloC_...,._....LT..!:Y::I!:.L..LV(L..J(t.:..I"IH----____ _ - , Date or Birth: -11!or"/.f Cfil 

Previous Occupation (berore l.915) 1>' R.e C-lo(t _ G e; Ne &"'1., c , V I L S e ~ y\~ »cPA BTfII\ e: H r 
(Rank & Position) i 

2. TIME SPElIT'IlI RE-EDUCATIOll CAMP Dates: I'raa dllo~ / l Cif [ To (6 lor 11' 80 • r a , 
Years: d Months: Days: ----

3. SPOIISOR'S lIAME: ... l;..&c ...... _L ..... E .......... M.L..----&;;I+L.."~___L.T...L:R.JJao:::....O=.,;,,ri=6.:::lo.---------------__ _ .mae 
Address ibid Tel.ephone .UJDlJer ..... 

4. IIAMm OF RELATI-m3/ACQUAIlI'lDCm III THE ~.S. 

lame, Address & Tel.epbone Bumber Relationship 

Ir you are e.ligibl.e to rUe ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Af'fidavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Al.so, persons in the u.S. who are e.ligibl.e to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form I-l.30 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: K..V. t.t \ 11 J., 
I 



HOI GIA-DINH TU-N~~ CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) . . 

MAU DON VB LY-LICH 
*********** 

Tl-f IE. r 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

F1rst Ten g01) 
Jq1 f 

Year (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i-tarried (Co lap gia dinh): X 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 1[ E eACH MAtH?' THA~C., TAM )TH( xA t?IUt<6. 1f0yF.tf 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) '1 .,. .... 

Ct1du 'T~AMH TIN(.f .Jerte, HAl 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) q c/o, f,. r 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ~r~eA~~I ____ ij~6~T~A~1 ______________________________________ _ 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): ~(I2-Ec...TcA G,E.rte.Q.AL ,CIII(L SCIlV1C.~ 9ifPdR.TME-I'tT 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai MY): __ ~>~T~U~~~Y __ ~I~O~v~~~s ________________________ _ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trang e~inh phu VN) ?o-S"!""i~t1"!"'" o-n--~{C::h-.u-c-vu---:")-:-"'-·:-tl--c:.-c.-\-o-{t~_--c"\-e:-l't~E.-:ilA~L--, -c..-I-v-q". 

S €: ~Ji\c..t!:. Date ( nam) : 11 Z .l.. - 7 r 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): Yy 
IV Number (So ho so): 4- 7C, '3 r 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh"!""i-b~e~n~s~a-u--v-o~i~d~a~y~d~u--c~h~i~t~it 

..' , 
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : ~ ~. 1;;...0. "'9"" (.pee &&i) 

~... I&."" - •. --Jj~ ... "" "Ad.!"'':'"' .. .. -' • __ 41 
.,.C:U 19 R I ¢qu..!tk jjI;\M4, ~ I ~!!t:f! ',QH~ 7,lLl 1M OW """~ 

r -,- cr V, .... tt.c:ILIM-
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 

Ofc LE M \.\. TQoC) rUg 

c:;; 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong): --.X..Io.-_ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):_~~U~H~' ______________ _ 

NAME & SIGNATURE: =<-:;;..:€:-:M~~t+===T~4.JJ~C>=--'"i._C) _____ ~-=-..;;;;~.;.....~ __ --\_ 

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 

DATE: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



HQI CIA f)iNH Tll NHAN CHfNH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ·ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

IV#: lt71il 
VEWL.#: ________ __ 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 

EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 
POLITICAL PRlSOIlER Rl!nISTRATIOIl PORM 

( Tvo Copies) 

The purpose or this ro:na is to identifY persons who are or were rOl'1Derly 
interned in re-education CUIpS in Vietna., so that el.1gibillty ror U.S. 
admission "ria the Orderly Departure Prognua can be established. 

First 
1. APPLICAlI'l' III VIETlIAM . NG V Y E" N 

~~~~Ta~s~t~~------- VA rt 
Middle 

2-
• Current Address: ¥c £' eACH MANG. TfotArt4 rA=M} BAtlA ,CHdUTu,4r<H, TINS 

JC)"'~ N~( 
Place or Birth :,-'LI&:O::::..!.:NLlIG,a.........:i~U.looC.....,........1T....!::M::oa......lLV.L.( J'{.l!..IJHI...-..-___ __ - , 

Previous Occupation (berore 1915) PlR.ec..loB _ G fdiRgltl.. C \ V I L S eRyi~ ~f:PA RoT'" e H r 
(Rank & Position) i 

2. TIME SPEn' 'Ill RE-EDUCATIOIl CAMP Dates: FrQIII dllo~/(Cffr To (6 10£/-1180 , , r , 

Years: d Months: Days: -------

3. SPONSOR I S lIAME:, ..... ':....at ................ L ..... £.....L..M.L..-----l::1-C1....!:..., __ ...LT...&::R.JJ~O::::....:::rt~G...a....... ________________________________ _ 
Kame 

A4C1.ress 8.Dc1 TeJ.epnone .IIlD1llJer 

4. NAMm OF RELATIVF:>/ ACQUAII'lAlICm III TIIB ~. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Afridavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: rc...V. 't, "!~ 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE: ~ oel M 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for 
N&(JY.·/V V-9/V 7'HlIfP IV __ ~~~7~'~~~/ ______ --____ ' 

IV , 
IV ______ ~~ __ --__ ~~' 

which the ODP received on 1,1 ;Xv, !, We regret that 
the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving 
you a more formal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in 
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the u.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the u.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the u.S. has a change of address. 

ODP-20 
(1093a: 07/89) 

Sincerely, 

/VI). 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001 



c 

f. OSTATES~ 
~~.~ 

U'~lJc.HL'{ UlPAiUUttt:: i'hUL1,AM 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSiffp-·- ASS~~d·5tt{~~~itttts 

Migrar.o~ and Refugee Services 
- 0 §.'5 
CONfERENCE 

1504 St. Camillus Drive 
DIOCESE OF __ S_i_lve_r_S_p_ri_og ..... _M_D_20_9_0_l ____ _ 
ODP' 
(if know-n~) -------,-;---------

DA 1'E FILED -----"-J~(-(.-;;/;;:I..-ti ....:?7'-l. f------
SECTION 1: 
I am fUin, the Aftidavlt for the followln, relative(s) still i~ Vietnam to eome to the United 
States under the Orderly Departure Prorram (ODP): 
NAME AND AIKIA SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION ADDRESS IN 
(underline . • (If Known) TO YOU VIETNAM 

. family name) 

. SECTION U. 
Yo,,' Mille Truong Hoang Lem 
(and A/KIA) 
Date of birth 4th November 1933 
P .... olb ... t.. . 
(lnelucll COUfttrJ) Bentre, V1et Nam 

Sex ___ _ 

Currant add, .. _ 

Phone Number (tiom.) 
(work) . 

Count,., 01 fint lSylu-m---~~--------
• o.t. you II"I'lyed In tbe 

Social Seeurlty Number __ _ 

Alien Number (If applieable)A22 083-934 

Your U.s. Immlrratlon Stat .. 
(Cheek one); 
( ) U.s. Citizen 
(xl Permanent Relldent 
( ) RetUCN 
( ) Alylee 
( ) Other (Plea .. Explaln): ____ _ 

Your Orliinal Cue Number • 

Aleney throUlh whleh you eame to the 
States _______________ _ 

I have flied an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting this 
atfldavit _Yes -,-No. II yes, dat.·.ubmltted: _________________ _ 
anddateapp~vem _________________________________________________ __ 

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY or BOTH SIDES OF YOUR 1-9. OR YOUR PERMANENT 
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (1-151,1-$51. GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS, 
YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALlO. 

• ••••••••••••• 
II you .... fill. thll affidavit for pel"lOna in Vietnam who are ellgibl. for ODP u form.r U.S. 
employ .... pel'lO" eiOlleI, uaoc"ted with U.S. ertorla prior to 1975a politleal prisoners; or 
AlDeflllans. pi .... conplete thllnformation in Seetions III and IV. 

SECTION III 
The foUowl", are peno_ In Vietnam known to m. and who may be .U,lble to .nter the U.s. a. 
a for.er U.s. pyernm.nt employ •• or elON usoelat. to tbe U.S.; politleal prlsone", Asian 
American. 

NAMt or PRIMCIPAL APPLICANT DATE! RELATION (If an,) 
PLACE or BIRTH 

Mr. Nguyen Van Thiep May 17th, 1918 at Long Duc, Tra Vinh 

ADDRESS 
IN VIETNAM 

75-E Cach Mang 
Thang Tam 

Thi Xa Daria 
Huyen Chau Thanh 
Tinh Dong Nai 

(Reviled 10/1.) 



·OESCRJPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant) 
U.s. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: 
U.s. Government A,eney: 
NamelPosition of Supervls'::-o-=r"': ----------Last Title/Grade: ----------• EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION: 
U.s. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Fo d t' Last Title/Grade' un a lon--:-_____________ _ 

• Name/Position or Supervisor~ ______ ------

E~~LOYEE ~~ V(ETN.AMA~¥tfi~VERNMENT (prior to 1915): 
MInistry o~ MIlitary Unit: • RefoDPs Last Title/Grade: Director-General, civil 
Name/Position or Supervisor: Dr. Truong Hoang Lem, Deputy Minister, Administrative 

Service 
Reforms 

FOR~ER ASSO~IATE OF U:s. AND INTERNED N RE·EOUCATJON CAMP: 
Was time spent In re-educatlon camp? Yes No _ Date: From 1'1'l~ to /9 <J?t2 

~.!~ER STUDENT IN U.s. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT S~ONSORSHlP: 
Type or Degree or Certificate Locatlon _________ _ 

Date Employment or Training: trom (month/year) to (monthlyear) ____ _ 

ASIAN AMERICANS 
Si .... le Married. Male "~emaJe 
Full Name 01 the Mother. ---- ----A-d-dress: -----
Full Name of the U.s. Citizen Father: 
Hiscurrentaddreu: -----------------------------------------

SECTION IV: 
NAMES OF DEPENDENTI DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A. 
JtCCOMPANYING RELATIVES 

Mrs. Nguyen Thi Ngoi 14th October, 1915 at Phuoc Le 
Baria 

Wife 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Mr. Thiep worked under my direct supervision between September 
1973 and April 1975 as Director-General of the Civil Service Department, when I served as 
Deputy Minister for Policy, then as Minister, of the National Commisssion for Administra­
tive and Civil Service Reforms. I have great respect for his personal integrity and pro-. 
fessional competence. Despite the difficult political situation toward the end of South 
Viet Nam, and the notorious weaknesses of the Civil Service Department, Mr. Thiep succeeded 
in maintaining a professional approach and personal commitment to his functions. He will be 

I 
a. contribution to the Ameticap. society l. just because of who he is. 
swear tnaf Ine aDOye .. ,Tormanon IS true to tnebest ot my knowledge. 

Subserlbed and sworn to me berore2' 2 ~.Y 
or -&! 11. e., . 19 ~' -

.(litid 13 tx .~. Stamr;, or Seal ot I.otary 
sienature of Notary PubU" CQIiiiiiJiiIOii ¥HJl 

My commission expires: .It 01. IWOr 

SECTION V: AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE WHO ASSISTED IN PREPARING THIS AFFIDAVIT 

• Print Name Legibly . Signature 

(Revised 10/86) 
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HQI CIA eiNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205.Q635 I V If : It 14 31 
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: ________ __ 

I-171#: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISA#: _______ _ 

POLI'l'ICAL PRISOIlER RIDIS'l'RA'l'IOll FORM 
( Two Copies) 

The purpose or this ro:r.a is to identi1'y persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that e.llgibillt,y ror U.S. 
adm.ission Tia the Orderly Departure Prograa can be established. 

~. APPLICAIr.r II VIETlIAM , Nt}' V Y e- N 
--~~~La~s~t~~-------

yAt( 
Midd1e First 

2.-
• CUrrent Address: 1,( € Ctfc..u CUiNG. THANG rJtH} SAittA ,CUAUiHAHH ,TutH 

• JI:)MC4 N-'t 
Date or Birth: -11 /or/.fet11 Place or Birth: LOoNG. .. VC, TY V(]1H 

Previous Occupation (berore ~915) I>ltGec..loft _ G p;r(fU?.f-L C \ v IL S e.~V'\~ .l&PA R,TM e HT 
(Rank & Position) I 

2. '.l'IMB SP!lJT III RE-EDUCA'l'IOIl CAMP Dates: FrQIII d i lo~ / I t:tf r To (6 /0£ 11,80 
f r • I 

Tears: d Months: Days: --------
3. SPONSOR f S B.AME:,....,,):...J,f ....... ___ L"""'E-...L.ML..---L:1-Cl.-,,'----'-T-'=W.c::...;O:::..::::N:..!o6.::::l..-________________________ _ 

Kame 

Address and T~phone Kl.UIl'tier 

4. NAlm) OF RELA'l'IYmI ACQUA.I.II'.r.AlICm IB THE p'. S. 

Name, Address & Te~ephone Number Relationship 

Ir you are eligib~e to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Arridavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form I-~30 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: tt.::.'t', l.f, l" or 



HOI GIA-DINH T[J-NHA.."..; CHINn-TRI VIET-NAt1 P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 2.2.205-J6.35 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MAO DON VB LY-LICH 
*********** 

Male (Nam): x 

e (G~ua) 

.41 
Oay (Ngay) 

Female (Nu): 

go~) 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i-larried (Co lap gia dinh): X. 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 1 r e- (ACff MA K 6. T H A roe,.., TAM) Tit ( X A- P.> IHUA- , !jutE rf 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 'l _, 

CHAU 'T'fAtHf TIN.(.f -torte,. HAl 
I 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) q c/o, (,. r T.o (Den): db /04' ~?Q 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ~1~&fr~~I ____ "~A~T~A~) ______________________________________ _ 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nqhe nqhiep): ~,p..e:c.TcA G,J:;NE.A.AL ,CII/(L SCR..VICe.. 9f1'dR.IME-rtr 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Ou hoc tai MY): __ ~5~T~V~'~Y~~A9~u~~~S~ ______________________ _ 
VN l\.RMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chin..'1 phu VN) ?o-s""i~t""io-n--~{C~h:-.u-c-vu--:)-:--pj~· tt.-(.-c.-\-O-(1.-_-&-£.--tt~e:.-:RA:-:--L.-,-c.-\-V-I!,.. 

S £~lC./!:. Date (nam): 1'17:2" - 7,[ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): y~ 
IV Number (50 ho so): 47'1 3 I 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (50 nquoi di theo) : ~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghTi~b~e~n~s~a~u-v~o~~!i -dra~y~d~u~c~h~i~t~il 

... , 
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien la: tai ~) : ~="M ~ "'c.J. ~ .. c;. .r~! c.f..:) 

If'« 1.11 6 5 R+..""W- .[l"'" ~ , ~.:oUof!' , A. eM ?a • T" If ~ H4 
r I' . 7"" t' 'f"~IC~ 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 
Oc< LE M U, TflWo r\G 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khonq): x 
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):~~~U~~~i~ ______________ _ 

NAME & SIGNATURE: :'(...:::;':€:f.:l::-M~tt==-:!:T~.'HJ~o~,-t-=C)",--___ ~-=;;;...:::;~..:..-~..;;..;..._~:--
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT • 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 

DATE: 
Month (Thanq) Day (Nqay) Year (Nam) 



Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE: ~ oe, M 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for 
N(.f..JY.·/v v,<)/v 7HlliP IV __ ~~~7~~~~~/ ____________ ' 

IV , 
IV ______ ~~~~~~~' 

which the ODP received on :1 JV4 ~, We regret that 
the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving 
you a more formal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in 
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the OOP in Vietnam. This part of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the ODP immediately if the principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address. 

ODP-20 
(l093a: 07/89) 

Sincerely, 

IU). 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001 



c 

OSJATES~ 
'~~~~ 

UI\Ut.ltL'i Ul::PAKfUHE i'l\lJ~i<.AM 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSiffp--- ASS~~d-~tr<~Ifi:~~ltles 

Migr~o~ and Refugee Services 

§.,§ 
CONFERENCE 

1504 St. Camillus Drive 
DIOCESE OF ___ Si_lv_er_S-p-r_in_g_, M_D_2_0_9_03 ____ _ 
ODP' 
(If know~n:'t") -------,-;---------

DATE FILED ----.;;~7"/--';;l.~~,.....:::.57+_-----
SECTION 1: 
Jam tilin, the Affidavit tor the tollowln, relative(s) still i~ Vietnam to come to the United 
States under the Orderly Departure Prorram (ODP): 
NAME AND A/KIA SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION ADDREs"IN 
(underline (If Known) TO YOU VIETNAM 

. family name) 

. SECTION U. 
yo .... name Truong Hoang Lem 
(and A/KIA) 
oate of birth 4th November 1933 
Place of blrtb . 
(Include CountI'J) Bentre, V~et Nam 

Sex ___ _ 

Current addr .. _ 

Phone Number (fiome)" 
(work) • ' ,,_ .. _ 

eoWlt" ot first uylum -::-;:--~U~SA~":"!:"___:~~--
.o.te you arrived in the U.s. .Iuge. 20:..1,,~!5 

Social SecW'Ity Number ~t~m:;.1 

Alien Number (If applicable) A22 083-9~4 

Your U.s. Immlrration Status 
(Check one): 
( ) U.s. Citizen 
<xt Permanent Realdent 
( ) Refueee 
( ) Asylee 
( ) Other (Please Explain): _____ _ 

Your OricinaJ Cue Number; 

Aleney throuch which you came to the United State. ________________ _ 

I have med an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting this 
affidavit _Yes ..JLNo. It yes, date submitted: __________________ _ 
anddateapp~ve~ ________________________________________________ __ 

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF 80TH SIDES OF YOU R 1-94 OR YOU R PERMANENT 
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (1-151, 1-551, GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS, 
YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID. 

• ••••••••••••• 
It you are fill .. this affidavit for perlOns in Vietnam who are eligible tor ODP u former U.S. 
employees, perlO .. clocsel, associated with U.S. ettortl prior to 1915; political prlsonerl; or 
AlDerulans, pie ... conplete the Information in Sections III and IV. 

SECTION III 
The tollowl"l are pel'lODI In Vietnam known to me and who may be eU,lble to enter the U.s. as 
a former U.s. rov.mment employee or CiON associate to the U.S.; political ptlsonel1 Alian 
American. 

NAM! or PRINCIPAL APPLICANT DATil RELATION (it any) 
PLACE or BIRTH 

Mr. Nguyen Van Thiep May 17th, 1918 at Long Due, Tra Vinh 

ADDRESS 
IN VIETNAM 

75-E Cach Mang 
Thang Tam 

Thi Xa Baria 
Huyen Chau Thanh 
Tinh Dong Nai 

(Revlaed 10188) 



PESCRIPTION Of PASI' ASSOCIATION (o( applicant) 
U.s. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: 
U.s. Government Aiency: 
Name/Position of Supervis::o::r::": ----------Last Title/Grade: _________ ~_ 

SECTION IV: 
NAMES OF DEPENDENTI 
ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES 

DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A. 

Mrs. Nguyen Thi Ngoi 14th October, 1915 at Phuoc Le 
Baria 

Wife 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Mr. Thiep worked under my direct supervision between September 
1973 and April 1975 as Director-General of the Civil Service Department, when I served as 
Deputy Minister for Policy, then as Minister, of the National Commisssion for Administra­
tive and Civil Service Reforms. I have great respect for his personal integrity and pro-. 
fessional competence. Despite the difficult political situation toward the end of South 
Viet Nam, and the notorious weaknesses of the Civil Service Department, Mr. Thiep succeeded 
in maintaining a professional approach and personal commitment to his functions. He will be 

f s\.iiPtliip'ift'0.n, to the Ameticap. society l just because of who he is. 
ove u\Tormanon as true to lne best or my knowledge. 

Your~~ 
Stamr;, or Seal ot ,.rotary 

Subscribed and sworn to me before /lpUj 2 ~ay 
or -tJ{rlf.-' .19~-

~ti'tcj/ 13 t>tA<.L 
Sil'1ature ofliotary PubU. comm&ilOa 4I.P.t* 

My commission expires: .If Os. 1990r 

SEC!!Q!ty: AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE WHO ASSISTED IN PREPARING THIS AFfiDAVIT 

Print Name Legibly Signature 

(Revised 10/86) 

• 
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~ /' X A ~age(s) was/were removed from the file of NG:2\A'I E:, N" N T\ .. rJ:-E.f 
(5-\ '1- '~\8 ) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied 
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed into the 
file of NGzlA'l'EN VAN -rH I.E e . The original(s) was/were placed 
into the RestrictedlReserved files. 

-Anna Mallett 
Date: A\!.GU5T :Je-n..fjDO'7 
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